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AuctaHuna 48
10.11.2019

OPEBHOBAHNA 10 MTAABAHNID "3010TAR OCEHB"

MAD WAVE 59
CHALLENGE /%

IPEGT

0-1n0 HNGEDPg 2N10

[esoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUNb

12 - 13 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa

3annsiB 1 n3 10

3
4
5

ZEMBROWSKA Aleksandra
MUSZYNSKA Zuzanna
£tUKA Anna

3annbiB 2 n3 10

©CoOo~NOOUOA~WNPEO

ROLKA Dominika
IOPKEBWY AnnHa
MMAOKUX Oapbs
HUTMEBCKAA Bepa
CEPIrEEBA Hapgexgaa
3YEBA AHrennHa
BISKYTE Ula
ObAKOBA Mapus
KRUS Julia

ROMAN Blanka

3annsiB 3 13 10

O©CoOoO~NOUAWNEO

WASAG Hanna
APXVMYK Codpusi
CUPOTHOK MonuHa
CIESLAK Amelia
MNETPYLKASA AnHa
DOMORADZKA Julia
KARLOWICZ Amelia
SIJAVICIUTE Ula
GORSKA Roksana
PAOAX Mapus

3ansbiB 4 13 10

o

©CoOo~NOUOaPA~WNPRE

KEMCTAY AHresnivHa
CICH Kinga
NTMTBMHOBA Onbra
MA3KOBA Apocnasa
BEOHAOAPYYK Mapus
POAVMOHOBA BepoHuka
FOPAYKMHA Hagexpna
COPOKUHA VpuHa
BOWHOBA AHacTacus
BAPJIET MNonuHa

3annsiB 5 13 10

©CoOo~NOOUOA~WNPEO

EHWHA KceHus

CblY Mapus
SANTYUKAA Ennzaseta
MBAHOBA KceHus
BOPOAYNNHA AneHa
OCWIMOBA KOnusa
NTIO-CU-®A EkatepuHa
LLNLWKAHOBA Maiis
KULESZA Antonina
NALWLHEBA Enena

r/p

2007
2007
2007

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007

2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006

POL
POL
POL

POL
BLR
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
LTU

BLR
POL
POL

POL
BLR
BLR
POL
BLR
POL
POL
LTU

POL
RUS

BLR
POL
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS

KomaHaa

Uks Osemka Siedlce
Uks Osemka Siedlce
Uks Osemka Siedlce

Uks Osemka Siedlce

LIOP-Bpect

AHO LCI1, Mocksa

Onumnuel, MrHck

CLU LICKA r.OanHuoBso, OamMHL0BO
ClW LICKA r.0auHuoBo, OAnHL0BO
Impuls PA, Vilnius

CAKOLWOP BosnHa, MuHck

Uks Osemka Siedlce

Uks Osemka Siedlce

RWKS SPARTA Bitgoraj
LIOP-Bpect

LIOP-Bpect

RWKS SPARTA Bilgoraj

MJOP MuHck

Muks Olimpijczyk Suwatki

Mks Juvenia

Impuls PA, Vilnius

Mks Juvenia

CLLUOP 'tOM - CKN®bI', MockBa

JHOCLLU1 MuHcKoro paiiHa, MUHCK

RWKS SPARTA Bitgoraj

LM C. Komaposoii, Mocksa

HeBckas BonHa, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
LIOP-Bpect

CLLOP 'tOM - CKN®bI', Mocksa

CLIOP '"*OHOCTb Mocksbl', MockBa
CuyactnmBblin ensdnH, Mockea

KCLOP Nel, Teepb

BY CLUOP Kup.p-HaCrll16, caHkT netepbypr

Cl LICKA r.0OguHuoBso, OANHL0BO
LIOP-Bpect

PCCLLU no nnasaHuio, AKyTCK

CK ' AnHamo', Mocksa

CL 'LeHTp', Ceprues Mocag,
[HOCLLU1 MuHckoro paviHa, MUHCK
PCCLU no nnasaHuio, AKyTCK

CK ®utHecmaHus, Mocksa
Wodnik, Bielsk Podlaski

CLU LICKA r.OanHuoBso, OamMHL0BO

3afBoYHOE BpeMS

NT
1:40.52
NT

1:31.96
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:17.00
1:15.30
1:15.60
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:20.32
1:39.52

1:14.56
1:13.50
1:13.00
1:12.34
1:12.01
1:12.18
1:12.44
1:13.00
1:14.34
1:15.00

1:12.00
1:11.53
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:12.00
1:12.00

1:10.80
1:10.10
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:08.90
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.73
1:10.80

[iBopeL, BogHbIX BMAOB cnopTa (25m)
r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 147
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=
MADWA

<&@

OPEBHOBAHNA 10 MTAABAHNID "3010TAR OCEHB"

MAD WAVE 59
CHALLENGE /%

OucTtaHuna 48, leBouku, 100m BosbHbI CTWU/b

3annsbiB 6 n3 10

O©CoO~NOUAWNEO

3YBUYEHOK Menanus
PbIBANTKMHA AHHa
EKMMOBA TaTtbsiHa
BENAKOBA Cobs
XOMEHKO MnunaHHa
NMO34HAKOBA Cochus
FOMMN Ynbsana
BABYPWHA AHacTacusa
MbI3HNKOBA EkaTepuHa
LUAMWHA EBa

3anbiB 7 13 10

o

©CoOo~NOUOPA~WNPRE

KACZANOWSKA Aleksandra
CTEMNAHOBA KapuHa
KPNCAHOBA AnekcaHgpa
BOXMEHLUEBA AHHa
JAINTA Sara

YKOPOX AnnHa

MNBAHOBA KceHusi
POroO31MHA Bapsapa
ABPAMOBA BepoHuka
3YEBA AHHa

3annsiB 8 n3 10

©CoOo~NOOUOA~WNPEO

OJIEXHOBUY Hagexaa
NOKTVNOHOBA Anxenuka
LUEMKWHA Anekca
ObAYKOBA EnnzaBeta
EBOOKNMOBA AHacTtacus
OAHVNTOBA EkaTepuHa
AKOBJ/IEBA [fapbs
KOBAJIEBA Bacunuca
DROZDZ Zuzanna
KYOAEBA [apbs

3annsiB 9 n3 10

O©CoOoO~NOULAWNPEO

BYXOBLOBA KceHus
BYPAYOK BukTtopus
CEPOBA KpuctuHa
OPJIOBA [Oapbs
LUYPAKOBA AnekcaHapa
XXENE3HOBA Mapus
KOCTWHA Codhbs
CYBAY Anucus
PEWWETHWK AnnHa
AKNMOBA EnusaBseta

2006 BLR
2006 BLR
2007 RUS
2006 RUS
2006 BLR
2007 RUS
2007 RUS
2006 RUS
2006 RUS
2007 RUS
2006 POL
2006 RUS
2006 RUS
2007 RUS
2007 POL
2006 BLR
2006 RUS
2007 RUS
2006 RUS
2007 RUS
2007 BLR
2006 RUS
2006 RUS
2006 RUS
2007 RUS
2007 RUS
2006 RUS
2006 RUS
2007 POL
2007 RUS
2006 RUS
2007 UKR
2006 RUS
2006 RUS
2006 RUS
2007 RUS
2006 RUS
2006 RUS
2006 RUS
2007 RUS

IPEGT

0-1n0 HNGEDPg 2N10

CAHOLWOP BonHa, M1HCK

CAOLWOP Ne4, bapaHosuuu

BY CLUOP Kup.p-HaCrl16, caHkT netepbypr
CuacTtnusblii JenstuH, Mocksa

CAKOWOP BosnHa, MuHck

FBY NO 'OK CLUOP', Nlnneuk

BY NO 'OK CLUOP', Nlnneuk

CK' AunHamo', MockBa

SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHKT - NeTepbypr
KCLWOP Nel, Teepb

Wodnik, Bielsk Podlaski

BY CLUOP Kup.p-HaCrl6, caHKT netepbypr
CLWIOP TPYA FOHOCTb MOC, Mocksa
HOCLLUOP 'AenbcuH', HmkHuiA HoBropos

SP Vega Dobrodzien

OHOCLU Ne2, MpyxaHbl

CLUOP 'tOM - CKN®bI', Mocksa

CAKOCLUOP 3 KanuHunHcko, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
BY CLUOP Kup.p-HaCrl6, caHkT netepbypr
SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHKT - NeTepbypr

LIOP-Bpect

HeBckasi BonHa, CaHkT-INeTepbypr
Camb60-70 'AceHeBo’, MockBa

CK ' AnHamo', Mocksa

MAY[LO AHKOCL, Polyarnie Zori
UM C. Komaposoii, Mocksa
OHOCLW r.Hennposo, r.Henuaoso
Camb60-70 'AceHeBo’, MockBa

KS Barakuda Minisk Mazowiecki
FBY NO 'OK CLUOP', Nlnneuk

OHOCLW fenbtuH, BpsHck

UA Swim Team, YkpauHa

CLUOP 3 KanuHuHckuii p, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
LN C. KomapoBsoii, Mocksa

TomeHckast 061acTb, THOMEHb

CLU 'ViBaHTeeBKa', IBaHTeeBKa

CLU 12, BopoHex

CLUOP '"OHOCTb Mocksbl',
CLUOP '"™OHOCTb Mocksbl',
Teepb CALL, TBepb

MockBa
MockBa

1:08.50
1:08.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.50
1:08.00
1:08.50

1:06.78
1:06.50
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:05.14
1:05.45
1:06.00
1:06.38
1:06.50
1:07.00

1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:04.50
1:04.00
1:04.20
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00

1:04.00
1:03.80
1:03.43
1:03.00
1:02.00
1:02.50
1:03.00
1:03.50
1:04.00
1:04.00

[iBopeL, BogHbIX BMAOB cnopTa (25m)
r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 147
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\'s 17 COBEBHOBAHNA 10 NAABAHNG "3010TAA OCEHE "
macer= ~MAD WAVE M0 BIPERT
@22 CHALIENGE 2Vl PT=ol

OucTtaHuna 48, leBouku, 100m BosbHbI CTWU/b

3ansbiB 10 3 10

0 MEJIbHNYYK NMogmnna 2006 RUS Cuw-4, Mockea 1:01.00
1 RAKOWSKA Marta 2006 POL SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:00.75
2 BENOYCOBA Maiis 2006 RUS CLIOP Meteop , banatwmxa 1:00.32
3 CbICOEBA [apbs 2006 RUS LN C. Komaposoii, Mockea 1:00.00
4 PbIXKOBA Buktopus 2006 RUS TAY CLUOP N 2, Cbi3paHb 57.08
5 MOIOBA AnekcaHapa 2007 RUS CK'AnHamo', MockBa 59.00
6 KOWMMbIW finnuns 2006 UKR UA Swim Team, YkpanHa 1.00.01
7 MAHWKO Hukonb 2006 UKR UA Swim Team, YkpauHa 1:00.70
8 KONDRASKAITE Patricija 2006 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 1:00.85
9 BbIEOPHOBA Codthbs 2006 RUS CLUIOP Ne70 'MonHust', Mocksa 1:02.00

[iBopeL, BogHbIX BMAOB cnopTa (25m) https://swim4you.ru/ CuricTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHO permcTpaumn BpeMeHu

r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 147 OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 10.11.2019 17:34 - CTpaHuua 3
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